

**♦** 303-770-0602 (mailto:3037700602)

Get In Touch (/contact)

#### <u>Home (/)</u>



#### Welcome

Welcome to Stordahl Capital Management. We are independent wealth managers, committed to the fiduciary standard of putting your interests first. We will help you live the very best life today, while making sure that future goals, dreams, and responsibilities are planned and provided for. We look at where you are, then chart a roadmap for your future success. Along the way we seek to protect you from financial risks, manage your investments, shepherd you though troubling times, and provide advice that touches every part of your life.

Tell us your story and we'll help you build a plan to achieve your dreams.

#### Services



# Wealth Management

By asking the right questions, listening carefully, and applying rigorous analysis, we bring together all elements of your financial life into a cohesive plan. It's the only way to do it.

Learn More (/wealth-management)



## Investment Philosophy

Using Modern Portfolio Theory, we create broadly diversified portfolios designed to minimize risk and maximize after-tax returns. We use this approach because it works.

Learn More (/investment-management)



## Fiduciary Standard

Quite simply, serving as your fiduciary means that we will always put your best interests first. When it comes to your financial life, it should never be done any other way.

Learn More (/our-approach)

# Memberships and Alliances













8400 East Crescent Parkway Suite 420 Greenwood Village, CO 80111

#### Disclosures (/disclosures)

Phone: 303-770-0602 (tel:3037700602)

Toll Free: 888-770-0602 (tel:8887700602)

Fax: 303-770-0304 (tel:3037700304)

Stordahl Capital Management, Inc is a Registered Investment Advisor. Advisory services are only offered to clients or prospective clients where Stordahl Capital Management, Inc and its representatives are properly licensed or exempt from licensure. This website is solely for informational purposes. Past performance is no guarantee of future returns. Investing involves risk and possible loss of principal capital. No advice may be rendered by Stordahl Capital Management, Inc unless a client service agreement is in place.

© 2019 Stordahl Capital Management All rights reserved. (http://advisorwebsites.com)